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Number

713
680
660
689
724
714
1092
691
748
631
682
739
641
666
686
623
717
1095
522
740
675
1096
718
730
731
612
1093
624
738
673
716
560
635
649
732
704
652
616
721
707
618
720
741
677
723

Time

8.29
9.03
9.10
9.12
9.18
9.20
9.35
9.36
9.39
9.46
9.53
9.55
9.56
9.58
10.03
10.04
10.05
10.07
10.08
10.10
10.11
10.14
10.15
10.16
10.17
10.17
10.19
10.29
10.33
10.35
10.36
10.43
10.48
10.50
10.52
10.54
10.55
10.56
10.58
11.03
11.04
11.07
11.07
11.09
11.10
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Name

M Whitehurst
D Tindall

A Spooner
A Kemp

S King

E Timmis

J Amos

C Machin

D Wheeler
C Clowes

C Kirkland

D Mellor

P Hayes

R Brooks

D Sherwood
M Parr

P Bourne

D Cornwall
S Hood

P Rushton

S Griffiths
M Harrison
A Davies

C Salt

G M atthews
P Simkin

S Galimore
O Mason

B Buckey-Johnstone
L Blood

D Hallam

J Adam

J Yates

P Melvin

M Knott

D Rigby

B Ward

J Clarkson
M King

M Turner

M Shaw

D Stoddart
J Messenger
C Lukowski
T Khalil

5 5 S Position

132
133
109
82
32
63
135
96
127
136
128
87
26
129
121
38
49
41
122
98
79
111
97
16
28
10
86
120
52
33
124
125
119
123
13
85
103
112
113
114
34
62

Number

252
301
522
522
523
535
555
560
603
604
605
606
609
610
611
612
614
615
616
617
618
618
619
620
621
622
623
624
631
632
633
634
635
637
638
639
640
641
642
644
646
647
648
649
650

Time

12.05
11.28
10.08
18.45
18.48
14.31
12.37
10.43
11.43
20.08
13.17
17.04
23.01
17.51
12.57
10.17
17.57
16.27
10.56
11.11
11.04
16.28
13.33
12.32
14.47
13.31
10.04
10.29
9.46
12.55
16.18
11.21
10.48
16.40
16.42
16.10
16.32
9.56
12.53
13.49
15.03
15.04
15.05
10.50
11.41
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Name

O Smith

K Price

S Hood

S Hood

R Jackson
L Riley

C Wilcox

J Adam

C Whitehurst
A Wherton
N Toft

E Toft

E O'Neill

R Cox

L Tideswell
P Simkin

E Tunstall
J Rowley

J Clarkson
E Hood

M Shaw
M Shaw

K Grainger
D Grainger
M Abbott
A Williams
M Parr

O Mason
C Clowes
L Shields

K Ellis

S Smith

J Yates

S Cooper
L Baker

H Evans

D Cimaroli
P Hayes

R Soames
E Buttery
L Astwood
L Cruxton
D Barton
P Melvin
D Elborn



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

841
840
715
617
712
684
634
747
708
301
693
658
675
662
737
722
650
603
698
790
789
678
706
651
252
681
868
694
734
749
656
668
674
620
705
653
555
667
1094
642
632
611
791
719
781
726
702
703

11.11
11.11
11.11
11.11
11.14
11.18
11.21
11.23
11.24
11.28
11.29
11.34
11.37
11.38
11.39
11.40
11.41
11.43
11.45
11.47
11.48
11.58
12.01
12.03
12.05
12.05
12.10
12.11
12.12
12.21
12.23
12.25
12.30
12.32
12.33
12.36
12.37
12.48
12.49
12.53
12.55
12.57
12.59
13.01
13.02
13.04
13.08
13.11
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L Kawalit
A Dillon

R Hallam

E Hood

T Pilsel

A Wrench
S Smith

T Watson
C Dyer

K Price

C Brown

J Davidson
S Griffiths
G Reece

R Harding
S Filson

D Elborn

C Whitehurst
A Boote

S Decker
A Smith

R Kewley

| Lloyd

R Munro
O Smith

M Parr

L Wall

R Sillito

A Corden
L Ball

S Farnell

C Croft

S Chapman
D Grainger
M Rigby

P Gale

C Wilcox

S Kuall

R Lopez

R Soames
L Shields

L Tideswell
T Bushnell
D Davies

D Blair

H Evans

J Snelson
T Woodward

69
37
81
100
76
116
57

117
59
134
14
83
77
101
102
30
78
21
58
44
67

71
11
99
51
15
126

108

56
73
106
107
110
64
104
105
92
93
36
80
68
40
54
50

651
652
653
655
656
657
658
660
661
662
664
666
667
668
670
671
673
674
675
675
677
678
680
681
682
683
684
686
688
689
690
691
693
694
695
696
697
698
699
701
702
703
704
705
706
707
708
712

12.03
10.55
12.36
13.41
12.23
15.22
11.34
9.10

15.25
11.38
19.44
9.58

12.48
12.25
13.43
13.44
10.35
12.30
10.11
11.37
11.09
11.58
9.03

12.05
9.53

13.35
11.18
10.03
16.54
9.12

14.21
9.36

11.29
12.11
14.19
14.20
14.38
11.45
14.07
14.14
13.08
13.11
10.54
12.33
12.01
11.03
11.24
11.14
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R Munro

B Ward

P Gale
Lockett

S Farnell

J Gibb ons
J Davidson
A Spooner
P Hemmings
G Reece

A Bradbury
R Brooks

S Kuall

C Croft

D Ross

N Ross

L Blood

S Chapman
S Griffiths
S Griffiths
C Lukowski
R Kewley

D Tindall

M Parr

C Kirkland
M Forster
A Wrench
D Sherwood
P Keates

A Kemp

K Harrisn

C Machin
C Brown

R Sillito

D Jackson
D Chadwick
S Jones

A Boote

P Jones

A Boote

J Snelson

T Woodward
D Rigby

M Rigby

| Lloyd

M Turner
C Dyer

T Pilsel



94 729 13.14 f Z Whittingham 1 713 829 m M Whitehurst
95 754 13.16 f K Nowakowska 6 714 9.20 f ETimmis
96 605 13.17 f NToft 48 715 11.11 m RHallam
97 622 1331 m A Williams 31 716 10.36 m D Hallam
98 619 13.33 f K Grainger 17 717 10.05 m P Bourne
99 683 13.35 m M Forster 23 718 10.15 m A Davies
100 655 13.41 m Lockett 89 719 13.01 m D Davies
101 670 13.43 f DRoss 42 720 11.07 m D Stoddart
102 671 13.44 m NRoss 39 721 1058 m MKing
103 644 13.49 f E Buttery 61 722 11.40 m SFilson
104 699 14.07 m PJones 45 723 11.10 m T Khalil
105 701 14.14 m ABoote 5 724 9.18 m SKing
106 695 14.19 m D Jackson 91 726 13.04 m HEvans
107 696 14.20 m D Chadwick 130 727 18.02 f HTudor
108 690 14.21 m KHarrisn 131 728 18.04 f CYates
109 535 1431 m LRiley 94 729 13.14 f ZWhittingham
110 697 1438 m SlJones 24 730 10.16 m CSalt
111 621 1447 f M Abbott 25 731 10.17 f G M atthews
112 646 15.03 f LAstwood 35 732 10.52 m MKnott
113 647 15.04 f L Cruxton 74 734 12.12 m ACorden
114 648 15.05 m D Barton 60 737 11.39 m RHarding
115 744 15.14 f H Bailey 29 738 10.33 m B Buckey-Johnstone
116 657 15.22 f JGibbons 12 739 9.55 m D Mellor
117 661 15.25 m P Hemmings 20 740 10.10 m P Rushton
118 897 15,50 m R Timmis 43 741 11.07 m J Messenger
119 639 16.10 f HEvans 115 744 15.14 f H Bailey
120 633 16.18 f KeEllis 53 747 11.23 m T Watson
121 615 16.27 f JRowley 9 748 9.39 m D Wheeler
122 618 16.28 m M Shaw 75 749 1221 f LBall
123 640 16.32 m D Cimaroli 95 754 13.16 f K Nowakowska
124 637 16.40 f S Cooper 90 781 13.02 m D Blair
125 638 16.42 f LBaker 66 789 11.48 m A Smith
126 688 16.54 m P Keates 65 790 11.47 m S Decker
127 606 17.04 f EToft 88 791 1259 m T Bushnell
128 610 1751 f RCox 47 840 11.11 m ADillon
129 614 17.57 f E Tunstall 46 841 11.11 f LKawalit
130 727 18.02 f HTudor 72 868 12.10 f Lwall
131 728 18.04 f CYates 118 897 15.50 m RTimmis
132 522 1845 m SHood 7 1092 935 m JAmos
133 523 18.48 f RlJackson 27 1093 10.19 m S Galimore
134 664 19.44 m A Bradbury 84 1094 1249 f R Lopez
135 604 20.08 f A Wherton 18 1095 10.07 m D Cornwall
136 609 23.01 f EO'Neill 22 1096 10.14 m M Harrison
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00



0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

Number

839
545
883
801
532
900
725
764
827
898
877
846
865
845
833
1010
804
767
535
870
879
880
802
847
785
859
864
821
1084
1011
843
807
813
895
856
818
881
805
815
811
1096
822
858
835
819

Time

8.22
8.38
8.48
8.54
8.58
9.17
9.22
9.28
9.37
9.41
9.43
9.45
9.55
9.59
10.01
10.07
10.08
10.10
10.18
10.22
10.25
10.30
10.36
10.37
10.40
10.42
10.45
10.49
10.55
11.02
11.05
11.09
11.10
11.12
11.14
11.16
11.17
11.18
11.20
11.21
11.23
11.24
11.26
11.27
11.29
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Name

N Gerrity

R Goulsbra
M Vernon

d Owen

A Mayers

T Johnson

F Murphy

R Plant

C Cox

M Porter-Nash
A Ashton

D Ball

M Swindells
S Sullivan

G Woodcock
L Fuller

| Booth
JHorn

L Riley

P Brookes

E Bennett
M Woodcock
S Smith

M Kaine

D Dimond

S Griffiths

S Guest

F Sumnall

| Kinder

R Tait

M Sullivan

BRB Relay Team
S Chawner-Bowers

N Walker
N Pagett
S Croft

L Walker
C Deakin
R Morgan

M Hagh-Clewes

M Harrison
R Callaghan
J Simpson

J Taberner
G Khan

n S 3B 3 Position

[EEN
N ©

117
82

99
132
126

93
130
114

18
119
87
86
53
78
110
25
77
137
58
85
106
108
66
96
133

23
57
17
38
112
32
65
46
84
40
61

Number

196
342
531
532
535
545
654
700
725
751
754
756
759
760
763
764
767
769
775
777
782
783
784
785
786
787
788
792
793
794
795
796
797
801
802
803
804
805
806
807
808
809
810
811
812

Time

12.18
12.07
11.41
8.58
10.18
8.38
14.56
13.11
9.22
13.50
17.48
16.55
13.31
17.17
14.32
9.28
10.10
15.28
13.22
13.20
11.46
12.58
14.20
10.40
12.55
20.07
12.05
13.17
14.14
14.17
12.24
13.39
19.19
8.54
10.36
12.02
10.08
11.18
14.27
11.09
12.23
11.30
13.16
11.21
12.13

M/F
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Name

Mistake No. not used
E Bates

R Mayers

A Mayers

L Riley

R Goulsbra

K Ratcliffe

P Anubla

F Murphy

J Barton

K Nowakowska
F Booth

Q Hayter

H Timmis

A Lockett

R Plant

JHorn

H Starr

W Latham

N Latham

M Denson

L Buxton

D Kennedy

D Dimond

D Harvey

D Billings

W Gleaves

A Poyser

M Stanaway

R Horton

K Sumnall

T Ratcliffe

V Walker

d Owen

S Smith

S Minshull

| Booth

C Deakin

BRB Relay Team
BRB Relay Team
BRB Relay Team
C Harris

S Rhodes

M Hagh-Clewes
R Morgan



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

809
885
921
891
531
842
878
782
887
896
875
803
788
342
817
812
874
196
830
808
795
884
882
825
945
876
860
1012
1002
872
997
786
783
1085
861
838
700
862
810
792
777
775
855
894
820
823
841
759

11.30
11.31
11.35
11.39
11.41
11.44
11.45
11.46
11.53
11.54
11.57
12.02
12.05
12.07
12.11
12.13
12.16
12.18
12.20
12.23
12.24
12.27
12.32
12.35
12.41
12.44
12.45
12.47
12.49
12.50
12.53
12.55
12.58
12.60
13.02
13.08
13.11
13.12
13.16
13.17
13.20
13.22
13.24
13.25
13.27
13.28
13.29
13.31
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C Harris

A Bates
Clones

A Williams
R Mayers
R Minton
K Mitchell
M Denson
A Clarke

S Burton

K Sunderland
S Minshull
W Gleaves
E Bates

S Farnell

R Morgan
J Spears

Mistake No. not used

C Challinor

BRB Relay Team

K Sumnall

R Bates

M Bancewicz
G Petitt

J Potte

N Shaw

M Ward

S Hutt

A Firouzbakht
| Lovatt

A Alcock

D Harvey

L Buxton

J Cartlidge

R Dawson

M Edwards
P Anubla

M Broadbent
S Rhodes

A Poyser

N Latham

W Latham

L Bradbury
M Bailey

R Foxall

P Greatbatch
L Kawalit

Q Hayter

33
39
103
60
36
45
90
28
42
91
115
69
111

127
64
120
105
15
116
44
124
123
81

92
51
31
128
14
12
24
135
95
100
122
101
125
129
88
35
136
43
26
72
80
83
104

813
815
816
817
818
819
820
821
822
823
824
825
826
827
829
830
831
832
833
834
835
836
837
838
839
841
842
843
844
845
846
847
848
849
850
851
852
853
854
855
856
857
858
859
860
861
862
863

11.10
11.20
14.05
12.11
11.16
11.29
13.27
10.49
11.24
13.28
14.36
12.35
14.25
9.37

17.03
12.20
15.36
14.13
10.01
14.39
11.27
16.30
16.29
13.08
8.22

13.29
11.44
11.05
17.12
9.59

9.45

10.37
19.56
13.37
13.57
16.04
13.59
16.50
17.14
13.24
11.14
19.57
11.26
10.42
12.45
13.02
13.12
14.13
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S Chawner-Bowers

R Morgan

D Killeen

S Farnell

S Croft

G Khan

R Foxall

F Sumnall

R Callaghan
P Greatbatch
W Measures
G Petitt

N Delves

C Cox

J Snow

C Challinor
S Baggaley

L Woodcock
G Woodcock
M Taberner
J Taberner

J Harding

L Clowes

M Edwards
N Gerrity

L Kawalit

R Minton

M Sullivan

D Sullivan

S Sullivan

D Ball

M Kaine

R Hackney

P Hackney

K Pettitt

N Whitehurst
C Wheeldon
K Bradley

K Forrester
L Bradbury
N Pagett

K Marshall

J Simpson

S Griffiths

M Ward

R Dawson

M Broadbent
T Woodcock



94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

867
849
796
955
886
751
850
852
873
816
863
832
793
1089
794
888
784
826
806
899
763
824
834
654
893
769
831
1072
851
837
836
853
756
829
844
854
760
1090
754
797
907
848
857
787

13.34
13.37
13.39
13.46
13.47
13.50
13.57
13.59
14.02
14.05
14.13
14.13
14.14
14.16
14.17
14.18
14.20
14.25
14.27
14.28
14.32
14.36
14.39
14.56
15.02
15.28
15.36
15.46
16.04
16.29
16.30
16.50
16.55
17.03
17.12
17.14
17.17
17.18
17.48
19.19
19.51
19.56
19.57
20.07
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

N Lee

P Hackney
T Ratcliffe

P Roberts

P Forrester
J Barton

K Pettitt

C Wheeldon
T Cawood

D Killeen

T Woodcock
L Woodcock
M Stanaway
J Zakrzewski
R Horton

L Droogmans
D Kennedy
N Delves

BRB Relay Team

P Lowton

A Lockett

W Measures
M Taberner
K Ratcliffe

B Holland

H Starr

S Baggaley

S Blanchard
N Whitehurst
L Clowes

J Harding

K Bradley

F Booth
JSnow

D Sullivan

K Forrester
H Timmis
JLong

K Nowakowska

V Walker
D Evans

R Hackney
K Marshall
D Billings

27
13
94
20
75
102
62
56
71
11
52
21
22
37
68

67
47
98
54
109
49
118
89
34
55
10
113

134
48
70
97
76
74
16
30
73

121
29
79

107

131
41

864
865
867
870
872
873
874
875
876
877
878
879
880
881
882
883
884
885
886
887
888
891
893
894
895
896
898
899
900
907
921
945
955
997
1002
1010
1011
1012
1072
1084
1085
1089
1090
1096

10.45
9.55
13.34
10.22
12.50
14.02
12.16
11.57
12.44
9.43
11.45
10.25
10.30
11.17
12.32
8.48
12.27
11.31
13.47
11.53
14.18
11.39
15.02
13.25
11.12
11.54
9.41
14.28
9.17
19.51
11.35
12.41
13.46
12.53
12.49
10.07
11.02
12.47
15.46
10.55
12.60
14.16
17.18
11.23
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

3 +-33333333333333333333-+3333—-+—-33-=-333-=-3333NnN~33

S Guest

M Swindells
N Lee

P Brookes

| Lovatt

T Cawood

J Spears

K Sunderland
N Shaw

A Ashton

K Mitchell

E Bennett

M Woodcock
L Walker

M Bancewicz
M Vernon

R Bates

A Bates

P Forrester
A Clarke

L Droogmans
A Williams

B Holland

M Bailey

N Walker

S Burton

M Porter-Nash
P Lowton

T Johnson

D Evans
ClJones

J Potte

P Roberts

A Alcock

A Firouzbakht
L Fuller

R Tait

S Hutt

S Blanchard

| Kinder

J Cartlidge

J Zakrzewski
JLong

M Harrison



0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



